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MARGARITAS OF CORDOVA- BAR

3 compartment sink Chlorine

Cooler
Freezer
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41: Ice scoop with handle in ice. Store out of ice.



MARGARITAS OF CORDOVA- BAR
605255189

1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
14: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Water Source: Public water; MLGW

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:

Source Type: Source:
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Additional Comments


